Date Insider Type

14/07/2022 PCMA

14/07 /2022 Brokers Companies
14/07/2022 Listed Companies
14/07 /2022 Brokers Companies
14/07 /2022 Brokers Companies
14/07 /2022 Brokers Companies

Name

des zma and) ) dlae Az
Abdelgader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen
Mohammad Mahmoud Yuosef Masrouji
Se ariallue deal dilae
Ahmed abed elmonem fouzy aker
Valentina Fayeq Fahmi Bakri

Symbol

PHARMACARE
PALTEL
JPH
ARKAAN
ARKAAN
PADICO

Transaction
Type
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell

Volume

441
700
246,887
5,000
5,000
5,000

Relation

Mother of Employee - PCMA
Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Chairman of the Board - JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS
Son of Deputy General Manager - Al-Wasata Securities
Deputy General Manager - Al-Wasata Securities
General Manager - Target Jordan Palestine Securities



