Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
14/07/2022	РСМА	نغم عبدالله ابر اهيم حج حمد	PHARMACARE	E Sell	441	Mother of Employee - PCMA
14/07/2022	Brokers Companies	Abdelqader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen	PALTEL	Sell	700	Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
14/07/2022 Listed Companies		Mohammad Mahmoud Yuosef Masrouji	JPH	Buy	246,887	Chairman of the Board - JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS
14/07/2022 Brokers Companies		عبدالله احمد عبدالمنعم عكر	ARKAAN	Buy	5,000	Son of Deputy General Manager - Al-Wasata Securities
14/07/2022 Brokers Companies		Ahmed abed elmonem fouzy aker	ARKAAN	Buy	5,000	Deputy General Manager - Al-Wasata Securities
14/07/2022 Brokers Companies		Valentina Fayeq Fahmi Bakri	PADICO	Sell	5,000	General Manager - Target Jordan Palestine Securities